For mobile and industrial hydraulic applications.
車輛及產業用油壓零件 /各式油壓閥專業製造廠
SECTIONAL DIRECTIONAL CONTROL VALVES
片式控制閥
油 力 油 壓 工 業 股 份 有 限 公 司
YOULI HYDRAULIC INDUSTRIAL CO.,LTD.
ISO 9001:2008
QA100189

SN-5 Sectional Directional Control Valves 片式控制閥
SN-5	 /	 2S	 -	 3	 /	 18L	 /	 28L	 /	 G8-6-8	 /	 M3
HOW TO ORDeR FOR a COMPLeTe aSSeMbLeD VaLVe
訂購範例 /說明  :
2S No. of working section 聯數
3 Inlet cover with a main pressure relief valve 溢流閥設定
18L 1st section (complete working section) 第一聯的功能需求
28L Following section (complete working section) 第二聯的功能需求
G8-6-8 BSP ports: G8 (P)-6 (W)-8 (T) 螺紋規格
M3 Outlet cover 迴路  /  二次壓需求
10
Inlet Section 入油體
SN-5 Sectional Directional Control Valves 片式控制閥
Type 型式 Code 編號 Description 說明 Page 頁數
FG-2 YLPSN53002
Range 80~160 bar / 1150~2300 psi , standard setting 125 bar / 1800 psi.
工作範圍 80~160 bar / 1150~2300 psi，標準設定125bar / 1800 psi
P. 10
FG-3 YLPSN53003
Range 125~250 bar / 1800~3600 psi , standard setting 175 bar / 2500 psi.
工作範圍 125~250 bar / 1800~3600 psi，標準設定175bar / 2500 psi
P. 10
XFG YLPSN63000
Pilot operated pressure relief valve range 25~315 bar / 360~4600 psi, standard setting 125 bar/
1800 psi.  引導式溢流閥，工作範圍 25~315 bar / 360~4600 psi，標準設定125 bar / 1800 psi
P. 10
SV YLPSN64000 Relief valve blanking plug. 塞頭 / 不使用溢流閥 P. 10
Inlet Relief (optional)   溢流閥 (選配)
Type FG 型式 Code 編號 : ylpsn53002-3 Direct pressure relief valve:  直動式溢流閥
Type XFG 型式 Code 編號 : yLPSN63000 Pilot operated pressure relief valve:  引導式溢流閥
Type SV 型式 Code 編號 : yLPSN64000 Relief valve blanking plug:  塞頭
68 2.68
ø3
6
1.
42
ø3
5
1.
38
0.123
0.
98
2.0
ø2
5
50.75
11
Outlet Section 出口體
SN-5 Sectional Directional Control Valves 片式控制閥
NO. 編號 Name of secton 品名 Q' 數量
1 Outlet cover body 回油體  1
2 Plug 塞頭 1
3 Plug 塞頭  (M18 x P1.5) 1
4 O-ring seal  密封O 環  18.72 x 2.62 NBR 90 SH 3
5 O-ring seal  密封O 環  34.60 x 2.62 NBR 90 SH 1
Outlet Section   出口端
Plug 塞頭
O-ring seal  密封O環
Outlet cover body 回油體
O-ring seal  密封O環
Plug 塞頭
2
3
1
5
4
12
Working Section 工作體 Spool Options 心軸
SN-5 Sectional Directional Control Valves 片式控制閥
Type 型式 Code 編號 Description 說明 Page 頁數
1 YLWSN52001
Double acting, 3 positions, with  A and B closed in neutral position.